

## Clara Immerwahr Award: Call for applications

Start Time: Friday, August 14, 2020

End Time:



The call for applications for the Clara Immerwahr Award 2021 is now open.

The application deadline is October 25, 2020.

The Clara Immerwahr Award, launched by UniCat in 2011, is an award for promoting equity and excellence in catalysis research fostering young female scientists at an early stage of their career. The award is dedicated to Dr. Clara Immerwahr (1870-1915), who was the first woman in Germany to earn a doctorate in Physical Chemistry in 1900.

For more information, click here.

















